Krista
Jacqueline
Stacy
Marcus C.
Don
Michelle A.
Jonathan
Paul

Carol

Gwendolyn (Gwen)

Robert
Toni
Robert G.
Lamont J.
Lisa

Elgie R.
Juliana
Janette
Vernard
Uriah
Sheila
Ertharin
Alex
Monica
Napoleon
Jesse
William
Debbie
Mary
Oswaldo
Eva-Dina
Lilian

Erik
Susana A.
Delia
Karina
Gilbert "Gil"
Jackie
Javier Loera
Jesus
Edgar
Joseph
Norma

Theresa

Alston
Collins
Davis Gates
Evans

Finn

Harris
Jackson
Jones
Moseley Braun
Pepin
Peters
Preckwinkle
Reiter
Robinson
Russell

Sims
Stratton
Wilson
Alsberry Jr.
Baker
Chalmers-Currin
Cousin
Gallegos
Gordon
Harris
Jackson
Lowry
Meyers-Martin
Smith
Alvarez
Delgado
Jimenez
Martinez
Mendoza
Ramirez
Villa
Villegas
Williamson
Cervantes
Garcia
Gonzalez, Jr.
Healy
Hernandez
Mah

Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level
Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level
Democratic Representative
Alternate Pledged At-Large
Pledged PLEO

Delegation Page

Standing Committee Member

Pledged PLEO
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level

Standing Committee Member

Pledged District-Level
Pledged PLEO

Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level
Delegation Page

Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged PLEO

Pledged District-Level
Pledged At-Large
Alternate Pledged At-Large
Pledged District-Level
Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged PLEO

Democratic Representative
Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Democratic Representative
Pledged PLEO

Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level

CDh-01
CDh-01
CDh-01
CDh-01
CDh-01
CDh-01
CDh-01
CDh-01
CDh-01
CDh-01
CDh-01
CDh-01
CDh-01
CDh-01
CDh-01
CDh-01
CDh-01
CDh-01
CD-02
CD-02
CD-02
CD-02
CD-02
CD-02
CD-02
CD-02
CD-02
CD-02
CD-02
CD-03
CD-03
CD-03
CD-03
CD-03
CD-03
CD-03
CD-03
CD-03
CD-04
CD-04
CD-04
CD-04
CD-04
CD-04



Aaron M.
Luisa
CELINA
Beth
Valerie
Aurora
XIMENA
Stephen
Anne
Margaret
John
Sara
Marcelino
Alexi
Daniel
Timmy
Jeanne
Isabella
Eric
Brian J.
Julianne
Emily

Eli
Ameya
Michael
Charles
Ann
Mariyana
Ram
John
Kelly
Sean
Deb

Bill
Sonia
Christopher
Tim

Otis
Rogelio (Roy)
Jordan
Kam
Walter
Peter

Ortiz
Rangel
VILLANUEVA
Zavala
Alexander
Austriaco
Beltran Quan Kiu
Campbell
Caprara
Croke
Cullerton
Feigenholtz
Garcia
Giannoulias
Hynes
Knudsen
Lamar

Lee

Litz
McPartlin
Micoleta
Miller
Moog
Pawar
Quigley
Smith
Spillane
Spyropoulos
Villivalam
Atkinson
Burke
Casten
Conroy
Cunningham
Desai Bhagwakar
Espinoza
Moriarty
Moss

Soria
Abudayyeh
Buckner
Burnett Jr.
Doerrer

Pledged District-Level
Delegation Page

Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Standing Committee Member
Delegation Page

Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level

DNC Member

Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged PLEO

DNC Member

Pledged District-Level
Alternate Pledged At-Large
Pledged At-Large
Delegation Page

Pledged District-Level
Delegation Page

Standing Committee Member
Pledged District-Level
Pledged At-Large
Democratic Representative
Pledged PLEO

Standing Committee Member
Pledged PLEO

Pledged PLEO

Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level
Democratic Representative
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged At-Large

Standing Committee Member
Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Alternate Pledged At-Large

CD-04
CD-04
CD-04
CD-04
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD-05
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD-05
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD-05
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD - 05
CD - 06
CD-06
CD - 06
CD - 06
CD - 06
CD - 06
CD - 06
CD - 06
CD - 06
CD-06
CD - 07
CD - 07
CD - 07
CD - 07



Patricia
Kimberly
Rory

La Shawn K.
Don
Mattie
Brandon
Starlet “Star”
Nicole T.
Kim
Camille
Emma M.
David
Kwame
Eileen
Anna
Emanuel "Chris"
Jocelyn
Yasmeen
Fred
Michael
Tammy
Raja

Ken
Kevin
Laura
Elizabeth
Erica
Adrienne
Isabel
Christopher J.
Beth
Kaitlin
Laura
Robyn
Jennifer
Hoan
Betty
Ann P.
Dawn
Mike
Daniel J.
Josina

Dowell

Du Buclet
E Hoskins
Ford
Harmon
Hunter
Johnson
Jones Lugo
Lee
Lightford
Lilly

Mitts
Namkung
Raoul
Rhodes
Valencia
Welch
Woodards
Bankole
Crespo
Cudzik
Duckworth
Krishnamoorthi
Mejia-Beal
Morrison
Murphy
Penesis
Reardon
Alexander
Dobbel
Dunn
Dunn
Fahey
Fine

Gabel

Gong-Gershowitz

Huynh

Jang

Kalayil
Koenigsknecht
Kreloff
Montgomery
Morita

Pledged District-Level
Standing Committee Member
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged PLEO

Standing Committee Member
Pledged PLEO

Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level
Pledged PLEO

Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level
Pledged At-Large

Pledged PLEO

Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level
Pledged PLEO

Standing Committee Member
Pledged District-Level
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Standing Committee Member
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Democratic Representative
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level
Pledged At-Large

Pledged At-Large

Pledged At-Large
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Alternate Pledged At-Large
Standing Committee Member
Pledged District-Level
Pledged PLEO

Pledged District-Level
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Pledged At-Large

Alternate Pledged At-Large
Pledged District-Level
Standing Committee Member
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level

CD - 07
CD - 07
CD - 07
CD - 07
CD - 07
CD - 07
CD - 07
CD - 07
CD - 07
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CD - 08
CD - 08
CD-08
CD - 08
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CD - 08
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CD - 08
CD-09
CD-09
CD-09
CD-09
CD-09
CD-09
CD-09
CD-09
CD-09
CD-09
CD-09
CD-09
CD-09
CD-09
CD-09



Jan

Leo

Jim
Melinda
Juan
Lauren Beth
Adriane
Bob
Julie
Steven
Desiree
Nancy
Michael
Claire
Brad
Victor
Nancy
Anthony
Casey
Bill
Mark
Kenneth
Barbara
Kathya
Kristina
Brad
Brandi
Natalie
Glenn
Patrick H.
David
Christopher
Chaundra
Nikki
Pat
Timothy
Dick
LaToya
Bob

Jay
Cameron
Eric
Andy

Schakowsky
Smith
Snyder
Bush
Campos
Gash
Johnson
Morgan
Morrison
Powell
Rogers
Rotering
Sacks
Satkiewicz
Schneider
Shi
Suvarnamani
Vega
Fitzgerald
Foster
Guethle
Harris
Hernandez
Morales
Zahorik
Beisner
Bradley
Phelps Finnie
Poshard
Scates
Beck

Belt

Bishop
Budzinski
Devaney
Drea
Durbin
Greenwood
Guy
Hoffman
Joost Stevens
Madiar
Manar

Democratic Representative
Alternate Pledged At-Large
Standing Committee Member
Alternate Pledged At-Large
Pledged At-Large

Standing Committee Member
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged At-Large

Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level
Pledged PLEO

Alternate Pledged At-Large
Democratic Representative
Pledged District-Level
Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Democratic Representative
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Alternate Pledged At-Large
Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Alternate Pledged At-Large
Pledged District-Level
Standing Committee Member
Pledged District-Level
Pledged At-Large
Democratic Representative
Pledged PLEO

Pledged District-Level
Democratic U.S. Senator
Pledged At-Large

Pledged At-Large

Pledged PLEO

Pledged District-Level
Standing Committee Member
Pledged District-Level

CD-09
CD-09
CD-09
CDh-10
CD-10
CDh-10
CD-10
CD-10
CDh-10
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CDh-10
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CDh-10
CD-10
CD-10
CDh-10
CD-10
Ch-11
CDh-11
Ch-11
Ch-11
Ch-11
Ch-11
CDh-11
CD-12
CD-12
CD-12
CD-12
CD-12
CD-13
CD-13
CD-13
CD-13
CD-13
CD-13
CD-13
CD-13
CD-13
CD-13
CD-13
CD-13
CD-13



Jim
Katie
Doris
Arian
Dagmara "Dee"
Linda
Asaf G.
Darla
Lauren
Alex

Jay

Liz

Julie
Jimmy
Terry
Sarah M.
John
Madi
Ashwin
Sharon
Pamela
Jeffrey
Jehan
Dave
Eric
Maurice
Cristina
Danny
Eric
Michael
Elizabeth
Bill
Greg
Robin
Iris Y.
Maureen
JB

Laura
Carol
Bobby

Morphew
Stuart
Turner
Ahmadpour
Avelar
Holmes
Manzo
Underwood
Underwood
Zapien
Briney
Brown-Reeves
Curry
Naville
Redman
Bingaman
Daniel
Houser
Puri

Chung
Davidson
Deppe
Gordon-Booth
Koehler
Sorensen
West
Castro
Davis

Dean
Frerichs
Hernandez
Houlihan
Kelley

Kelly
Martinez
Pikarski
Pritzker
Ricketts
Ronen
Rush

Alternate Pledged At-Large
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Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged At-Large

Pledged District-Level
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Democratic Representative
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Pledged District-Level

Standing Committee Member
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Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level

Standing Committee Member

Pledged District-Level
Pledged District-Level

Democratic Representative

Pledged District-Level
DNC Member
DNC Member

DNC Member/Standing Committee

DNC Member
DNC Member
DNC Member
DNC Member
DNC Member
DNC Member
DNC Member
Democratic Governor

Standing Committee Member

DNC Member
DNC Member

CD-13
CD-13
CD-13
Ch-14
Ch-14
Ch-14
Ch-14
CDh-14
Ch-14
Ch-14
CD-15
CD-15
CD-15
CD-15
CD-15
CD-16
CD-16
CD-16
CD-16
CD-17
CDh-17
CDh-17
CDh-17
CDh-17
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